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BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK (HONOURS) 6th SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2018, 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 

8165011S-
1001 2134 
1003 1718 
1004 1747 
1005 2011 
1007 1811 
1008 1719 
1009 
1010 1909 
1011 1992 
1013 1705 
1014 1814 

81650215-
1001 2214 
1002 
1003 1714 
1004 1720 
1005 2200 
1006 
1007 
1008 
1010 

I 
II 
II 
I 
I 
II 
SNC 
I 
I 
II 
I 

I 
XS1 
II 
II 
I 
XS1 
xsz 
XS1 
XS2 

< 6. l > 

C 6. 1 > 
(6.1,6.2) 
( 6. l > 
(6.1,6.2) 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 
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! ! ! VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK < HONOURS > 4t h SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2018. 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 

81450116-
1001 
1002 
1003 

81450115-
1007 
1009 

81450216-
1001 
1002 
1004 
1006 
1007 
1008 
1009 
1011 
1012 
1013 
1016 
1017 
1018 
1019 
1020 

81450215-
1002 
1006 
1008 
1010 

81450214-
1001 

- ,.., 

324 
293 

298 

287 
325 
321 

265 
277 

289 
275 

278 
270 
263 

272 
274 
268 

371 

XS3 (4.1,4.2,4.4) 
SQ 
SQ 

SQ 
XS1 ( 4. l > 

XS2 (4.1,4.2) 
XS3 (4.1,4.2,4.3) 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
XS1 <4.2) 
SQ 
SQ 
XS1 C4.2> 
SQ 
SQ 
XS1 <4. 2) 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 

SQ 
SG 
SQ 
XS1 <4.1) 

SQ 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 
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BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK C HONOURS> 2nd SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2018. 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 

81250217-
1001 
1002 344 
1003 313 
1004 289 
1005 309 
1006 327 
1007 314 
1008 
1009 331 
1010 339 
1011 
1013 
1014 309 
1015 310 
1016 
1017 291 
1018 318 
1019 

81250216-
1001 307 
1002 294 
1005 240 
1011 274 
1012 284 
1020 260 

81250215-
1002 270 

XS1 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 
SG 
XS1 
SG 
SG 
XS1 
XS1 
SG 
SG 
XS1 
SQ 

SG 
INC 

SQ 
SQ 
SG 
SQ 
SQ 
SQ 

SQ 

( 2. 4) 

C 2. 4 > 

< 2. 4) 
( 2. 4) 

C 2, 4 > 

Roll Grand Result 
Total 
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